
� See all 3 Products in Family

FC Connector Adapter (FC-FC)

FC Connector Adapter (FC-FC), #90-743

Stock #90-743 

- 1 +
 

Volume Pricing

Qty 1-4 €20,50 each

Qty 5-24 €18,25 each

Need More? Request Quote

 Prices shown are exclusive of VAT/local taxes

Product Downloads

Hardware & Interface Connectivity

Connector:
FC-FC

Regulatory Compliance

20+ In Stock

€20
,50

ADD TO CART

SPECIFICATIONS

  English ⌄ EUR ⌄ Contact Us
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Certificate of Conformance:
View

FC Fiber Connector Adapters can be used with single and multi-mode fibers. SMA Fiber Connector Adapters are for use with multi-mode fibers only.
Female Connectors on Both Ends
Extend Fiber Patchcord Length
Brass Construction

Fiber Connector Adapters are available for FC, SMA, and FC-SMA connections.  FC Adapters can be used with single and multi-mode fibers. SMA Adapters are for use with multi-mode fibers only. Fiber Connector Adapters are
receptacle-type adapters designed to extend cable length by joining two fiber optic patch cords together with low coupling loss. These brass adapters are designed with female connectors at both ends.

PRODUCT DETAILS

https://www.edmundoptics.com/optics/fiber-optics/fiber-optic-patchcords/2529
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